Click to Request a Quote
Email: sales@indramat-usa.com
Toll Free: +1 (888) 551-3082
International: +1 (919) 443-0207
Indramat Drives – HDS Drive Controllers
HDS04.2-W200N-HS56-01-FW
In-Stock, Ships 3-5 Days
Free Ground Shipping
1 Year Warranty Included
Expedited Lead Times on Select Parts
The HDS04.2-W200N-HS56-01-FW drive controller from Bosch
Rexroth Indramat belongs to the HDS Drive Controllers series. It
supports a continuous input current of 60 A, operates at a rated
input voltage of 530–670 V with an input frequency of 50–60 Hz,
and delivers a maximum output voltage of 500 V. The unit weighs
19 kg, features IP10 protection, and uses a built-in internal air
blower for cooling.... Read More
Technical Specifications
Command Communication Interface Controller Family Cooling Method
SERCOS DIAX04 Built-in Internal Air Blower
Line Other Versions Product Type
04 None HDS Drive Controller
Rated Current Version
200 A 2
1620 Old Apex Road
Cary, NC 27513, USA
Toll Free: +1 (888) 551-3082
International: +1 (919) 443-0207
Fax: +1 (919) 867-6204
Email: sales@indramat-usa.com
Shipping & Payment Options
Indramat USA sells unused surplus and pre-owned surplus products and maintains channels to procure supply. Indramat USA is not affiliated with nor an
authorized distributor or representative of any manufacturers, brands or products listed. Designated trademarks, brand names, and brands appearing herein are
the property of their respective owners.
© Copyright 2026 - Indramat USA - All Rights Reserved